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9321 

9322 

9323 

9324 

9325 

9326 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Biotechnology (Entire) 

B.Sc IlII Roll No. 2018-2019 

Name Of Students 
Belekar Ankita R. 

Bhalvanikar Vaishnavi V. 

Bhopale Shweta E. 
Buchade Alisha R. 

Chavan Kirtiraj 
Desai Pranoti V. 

Desai Snehal R. 
Gavade Pratiksha B. 

Hingmire Vaishnavi S. 

Jadhav Shrushti S. 

Jadhav Vishakha V. 

Kadre Abhishekh C. 

Kalantre Anuja S. 
Kankekar Vaishnavi B. 

Kharade Shivani J. 

Khochare Abhijeet B. 
Khot Pornima B. 
Kulkarni Chaitanya P. 
Maner Reeza S. 

Mirshikari Naziya S. 
Patil Amruta R. 

Patil Ankita S. 

Patil Rutuja B. 
Patil Sneha R. 

Patil Vaibhav B. 

Pujari Nisha M. 

Sign 

N.hahanke. 
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9328 

9329 

9330 

9331 

9332 

Rasam Shobha S. 

Raut Tejaswini R. 
Sawant Shivani K. 

Shinde Kashmila S. 

Sutar Trupti D. 
Vaidya Maitraya G. 
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8826 

8827 
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Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Biotechnology (Optional) 

B.Sc Il Roll No. 2018-2019 

Gender 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

MR 

Name of Students 

NIRMALE SNEHAL TANAJI 
GHATE SNEHAL TUKARAM 

GAVALI DHANESH JANARDAN 

KAGILKAR SNEHA KIRAN 

SHELAR ANNAPURNA BHAGVAN 
GAIKWAD KARISHMA 
PANDURANG 

KAMBLE PRATIBHA ANANDA 
JADHAV VINAY PANDIT 

PATIL SURAJ BALU 
PATIL ATUL SARDAR 

CHOUGALE NITIN BHARAT 

KUMBHAR PRATIRAJ TANAJI 

PATIL PRITHVIRAJ SUDHAKAR 
SHELAR APURVA DILEEP 

RAVAN PRATIKSHA VILAS 
PATIL MANASVI SANJAY 
PATIL SWAGAT SATAPAL 

BHATALE SHRADDHA JANARDAN 
DIGE KOMAL TANAJI 

MANE POOJA ASHOK 

MISTRY GAYATRI MULCHAND 
MHETTAR PRASHANT DADASO 

SHIRGAVE SOURABH TANAJI 

POTDAR AISHWARYA RAJARAM 
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Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Biotechnology (Entire) 

B.Sc II Roll No. 2018-2019 

Roll No. 
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9263 

9264 

9265 

9266 
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9272 
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9274 

9275 

Name Of Students 

Bargale Priyanka S 
Bhatle Hrishikesh S 

Chavan Shilpa N 

Chavan Shravani 

Darak Unnati S 

Dhegale Ravindra K 
Hundre Murlidhar N 

Ingawale Vaishnavi 

Jaadhav Aishwarya 
Kalgoankar Anushka A 
Kamat Drshani R 

Kulkarni Manasi P 

Kulkarni Sameera V 

Lingam Prathmesh A 
Mane Prajakta A 
Mane Pranoti A 

Morajkar Shutika L 

Patil Rutuja R 
Patil Rutuja S. 
Patil Shilpa B 

Patil VishwajeetB 
Powar Namrata S 

Powar Sanket T 

Samudre Manasi A 
Suryavanshi Prasad B 

Sign 

havah. 
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Suryavanshi Rishikesh Dsvyaanhi 
Sutar Poonam R 

Wandre Pratiksha A 

ANO 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 
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